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Aqib Majeed <viamed.aqib.majeed@gmail.com>

Fwd: Order number E2/250324.
Ryan Swaine <viamedinbox@gmail.com> 25 March 2024 at 11:47
Reply-To: ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk
To: Kate Griffitths <kate.griffiths@vmsecure.me.uk>, Janine Gill <janine.gill@vmsecure.me.uk>, Aqib Majeed <aqib.majeed@vmsecure.me.uk>, Sophie Lines
<sophie.lines@vmsecure.me.uk>

part number: 0110510
Oxygen Sensor INQOX MediceL

---------- Forwarded message ---------
From: Piotr Podkowa <piotr@oxylink.pl>
Date: Mon, 25 Mar 2024 at 11:44
Subject: Order number E2/250324.
To: Cathy Green <cathy.green@viamed.co.uk>, <orders@viamed.co.uk>, Ryan Swaine <ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk>

Dear Cathy, 

Please supply as follows:

1.
Sensor type: INQOX (CityTech)
Qty: x10
Price agreed: 57.75 euro each

on order E2/250324.

Pozdrawiam serdecznie / Best regards,

Piotr Podkowa
OXYLINK
Tel.: 509 701 509
E-mail: piotr@oxylink.pl
Web: www.oxylink.pl
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